U.S. Forest Service DRAFT

## OUACHITA

## **National Forest**

## **PROJECT SUMMARY SHEET**

ROAD COST ESTIMATE

TIMBER SALE

**SANDY CREEK** 

DISTRICT

TIAK

COUNTY

**MCCURTAIN** 

**LENGTH** 

ROADS

**TYPE** 

MILES\*

COST

T47

RECONSTRUCTION

0.27

\$27,846

<u>Total</u> 0.27 \$27,846

\* Length of (New/Re) constructioned portion of road

Prepared By.

MR



APPROVED BY:

DATE:

## SCHEDULE OF ITEMS AND ROAD COST ESTIMATE

SANDY CREEK			RECONSTRUCTION		RD 1 OF 1	
(1) Road	T47	District	TIAK	וח	RAF	Г
Length (miles)	0.27	County	MCCURTAIN		<del>\/ \   </del>	•
Pay Item Number	Description	Method Measure.	Units of Measure.	Quantity	Unit Price	Cost
15101	Mobilization	LSQ	L.S.	1	\$ 4,750.00	\$4,750
20104	Clearing and grubbing, disposal of tops an limbs (F) , logs( F ), stumps (F)	cQ	Acre	0.9	\$1,820.00	\$1,638
20301	Removal of culverts	CQ	Each	2	\$125.00	\$250
30122	Pit run maximum size 3", compaction methol A)	cQ	C.Y.	435	\$ 26.85	\$11,680
30311	Road reconditioning, surfacing, Compaction Placement Method 3	CQ	STA	14.35	\$145.00	\$2,081
60211-18	18 Inch alluminized, type 2, CSP 0.064 Inch Thickness	AQ	LF	114	\$29.50	\$3,363
20420	Drainage Excation, type Lead-Off Ditch	cq	Each	4	\$30.00	\$120
62527	Seeding, Fertilizing, and Mulching, hydrauli or dry Method	CQ	Acre	0.79	\$2,360.00	\$1,864
63501	Temporary traffic control	LSQ	L.S.	1	\$500.00	\$500
65001	Furnish and install road closure device, ty <sub> </sub> metal gate, size 16'	cQ	Each	1	\$1,600.00	\$1,600
			ROAD COMPONENT 1 ROAD COMPONENT 2			\$27,846
						\$16,166
						\$11,680